
Somnath – Puri (Weekly) Special/09207x - Exp - WR 
MKU/Malkapur to DURG/Durg Junction 
10h 55m - 607 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMNH Somnath 07:20 0 1 0 29 9 WR
2 VRL Veraval Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 0 1 5 62 6 WR
3 KSD Keshod 08:25 08:27 2m 0 1 51 52 45 WR
4 JND Junagadh Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 0 1 87 53 83 WR
5 JLR Jetalsar Junction 09:39 09:43 4m 0 1 113 65 WR
6 VRR Virpur 10:01 10:03 2m 0 1 132 55 123 WR
7 GDL Gondal 10:21 10:22 1m 0 1 149 31 140 WR
8 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 184 30 130 WR
9 RJT Rajkot Junction 11:44 11:49 5m 1 1 190 65 119 WR
10 WKR Wankaner Junction 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 232 81 86 WR
11 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 13:25 13:27 2m 0 1 306 47 72 WR
12 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 16:15 16:35 20m 1 437 51 52 WR
13 ND Nadiad Junction 17:29 17:31 2m 0 1 482 75 37 WR
14 ANND Anand Junction 17:46 17:48 2m 0 1 501 51 40 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 1 537 90 36 WR
16 BH Bharuch Junction 19:22 19:24 2m 0 1 607 63 WR
17 ST Surat 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 666 67 59 WR
18 NDB Nandurbar 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 827 41 203 WR
19 AN Amalner 01:13 01:15 2m 0 2 922 44 186 WR
20 JL Jalgaon Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 977 58 209 CR
21 BSL Bhusaval Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 2 1001 70 205 CR
22 MKU Malkapur 03:53 03:55 2m 0 2 1051 95 248 CR
23 SEG Shegaon 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 1104 89 276 CR
24 AK Akola Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 0 2 1141 36 598 CR
25 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 1220 55 301 CR

26 WR Wardha Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 1315 43 247 CR
27 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:50 11:05 15m 2 1394 81 309 CR
28 G Gondia Junction 12:41 12:43 2m 4 2 1523 86 311 SECR
29 RJN Raj Nandgaon 13:56 13:58 2m 0 2 1628 35 314 SECR
30 DURG Durg Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 2 1658 64 317 SECR
31 R Raipur Junction 15:30 15:50 20m 2 1695 47 315 SECR
32 MSMD Mahasamund 16:58 17:00 2m 0 2 1749 77 302 ECoR
33 KRAR Khariar Road 17:40 17:42 2m 0 2 1800 80 325 ECoR
34 KBJ Kantabanji 18:30 18:35 5m 0 2 1865 50 304 ECoR
35 TIG Titlagarh Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 0 2 1898 52 213 ECoR
36 KSNG Kesinga 19:40 19:42 2m 0 2 1911 44 186 ECoR
37 RGDA Rayagada 22:35 22:45 10m 0 2 2039 60 223 ECoR
38 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:50 01:15 25m 3 2164 93 58 ECoR
39 CHE Srikakulam Road 02:00 02:02 2m 0 3 2233 102 30 ECoR
40 PSA Palasa 02:45 02:47 2m 0 3 2306 24 24 ECoR
41 IPM Ichchapuram 04:50 04:52 2m 0 3 2356 39 22 ECoR
42 BAM Brahmapur 05:30 05:35 5m 0 3 2381 70 20 ECoR
43 BALU Balugaon 06:40 06:42 2m 0 3 2457 38 9 ECoR
44 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:35 09:00 25m 3 2528 40 16 ECoR
45 PURI Puri 10:05 0 3 2572 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (07:35)

May 13 2024 (07:35)

1

1


